Industrial Loop Isolators and Transmitters DSCL
For information call 800-444-7644
DSCL22
Loop Powered Isolator - DIN or Panel Mount
Figure 1: DSCL22 Block Diagram, Single Channel Model
   Features
� No Power Supply Required, Signal Powered
from 0-20mA (or 4-20mA) Input

(3) Vin=IORL + <2.6V
(4) Internal R=500Ω
Ordering Information
Model        Channels      Input Range        Output Range      Figure
DSCL22-01 1 0-20mA (4-20mA) 0-20mA (4-20mA) 3
DSCL22-02 1 0-20mA (4-20mA) 0-10V (2-10V) 3
DSCL22-11 2 0-20mA (4-20mA) 0-20mA (4-20mA) 4
DSCL22-12 2 0-20mA (4-20mA) 0-10V (2-10V) 4
DSCL22-21 3 0-20mA (4-20mA) 0-20mA (4-20mA) 4
DSCL22-22 3 0-20mA (4-20mA) 0-10V (2-10V) 4
Dimensional and Wiring Information
The DSCL22 DIN mount package accepts EN50022 (35 x 7.5) type rails;
Dataforth PN SCMXRAIL1-xx. Multiple DSCL22 modules may be mounted
next to each other without effecting input or output signals. The DSCL22 may